
6/27/24

         2024 HARPER LONGHORN FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
Varsity OPPONENT PLACE TIME

August 15, 2024 Scrimm-Thur. Brackett (Meet the Longhorns) HOME 6:00
August 23, 2024 Scrimm-Fri. @ Randolph AWAY 6:00
August 31, 2024 Saturday @ D'hanis AWAY 7:00
September 6, 2024 Friday Sabinal (Parents Night) HOME 7:00
September 13, 2024 Friday Center Point HOME 7:00
September 20, 2024 Friday Ozona (Homecoming) HOME 7:00
September 27, 2024 Friday @ Eldorado AWAY 7:00

OPEN
October, 11 2024 Friday @ *Holland AWAY 7:00
October 18, 2024 Friday *Mason (Man of Influence / Pink Out) HOME 7:00
October 25, 2024 Friday @ *San Saba AWAY 7:00
November 1, 2024 Friday *Thorndale (Yth FB Night - SR. Night) HOME 7:00
November 8 2024 Friday @ *Johnson City AWAY 7:00

Junior Varsity OPPONENT PLACE TIME

August 15, 2024 Scrimmage Brackett (Meet the Longhorns) HOME 6:00
August 23, 2024 Scrimmage Randolph AWAY 6:00
August 29, 2024 Thursday Marble Falls HOME 5:00
September 5, 2024 Thursday Burnet AWAY 4:30
September 12, 2024 Thursday @ Center Point (looking for game) AWAY 7:45
September 19, 2024 Thursday @ Ozona AWAY 7:45
September 26, 2024 Thursday Eldorado HOME 7:45

OPEN
October, 10 2024 Thursday *Holland HOME 7:45
October 17, 2024 Thursday @ *Mason AWAY 7:45
October 24, 2024 Thursday *San Saba HOME 7:45
October 31, 2024 Thursday @ *Thorndale AWAY 7:45
November 7, 2024 Thursday *Johnson City HOME 7:45

Junior High OPPONENT PLACE TIME

September 5, 2024 Scrimm-Thur. @ Sabinal AWAY 5:00
September 12, 2024 Thursday @ Center Point AWAY 5:00, 6:15
September 19, 2024 Thursday @ Ozona AWAY 5:00, 6:15
September 26, 2024 Thursday Eldorado HOME 5:00, 6:15

OPEN
October, 10 2024 Thursday *Holland HOME 5:00, 6:15
October 17, 2024 Thursday @ *Mason AWAY 5:00, 6:15
October 24, 2024 Thursday *San Saba HOME 5:00, 6:15
October 31, 2024 Thursday @ *Thorndale AWAY 5:00, 6:15
November 7, 2024 Thursday *Johnson City HOME 5:00, 6:15

Athletic Director / Head Football Coach: Chad Zenner Superintendent: Bonnie Stewart
Assistant Coaches: Scott Lake, TR Varnado, Nick Whatley, Garrett Wisdom, Stephen Wisdom Principal: Julie Fiedler


